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MATERIAL

DIMENSIONS

FLUX

DENSITY

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

FLA1525

FLA2025

FLA2525

FLA3025

FLA3525

FLB1525

FLB2025

FLB2525

FLB3025

FLB3525

FLCO5

FLC10

FLC15

FLC20

FLD10

FLD15

FLD20

FLE150025

FLE150032

FLE150040

FLE150050

FLE150065

FLE200050

FLE200065

T RYNTAIVEI— RIKA

YT RYNTNI— RIKH

TTRYRNTIVY— SRIEE

T RYRN TV — SRIEE

TTRYRN TV — SRIEEB

T RYNT4IVI— RIKA

YT RYNTAIVE— RIKR

ST RYNTAIVEY— TRIKA

T RYNTAIVEI— TRIKA

YT RYNTNI— RIKH

TTRYRN TV — SRIEE

T RYRN TV — SRIEE

TTRYRN TV — SRIEEB

T RYNT4IVE— RIKA

YT RYNTAIVE— RIKR

ST RYNTAIVEY— RIKA

T RYNTAIVEI— TRIKA

YT RYNTNI— RIKH

TTRYRNTIVY— SRIEE

T RYRN TV — SRIEE

TTRYRN TV — SRIEEB

T RYNT4IVE— FRIKA

YT RYNTAIVE— RIKR

ST RYNTAIVEY— RIKA

L330mmXH240mmXS4.5mmXs1.5mm

L330mmXH240mmXS4.5mmXs2mm

L420mmXH260mmXS5.5mmXs2.5mm

L420mmXH260mmXS5.5mmXs3mm

L420mmXH260mmXS5.5mmXs3.5mm

L330mmXH180mmXS4.5mmXs1.5mm

L330mmXH180mmXS4.5mmXs2mm

L420mmXH205mmXS5.5mmXs2.5mm

L420mmXH205mmXS5.5mmXs3mm

L420mmXH205mmXS5.5mmXs3.5mm

L340mmXH226mmXS2mmXsTmm

L350mmXH226mmXS2mmXsTmm

L350mmXH226mmXS2mmXs1.5mm

L450mmXH226mmXS2.5mmXs2mm

L359mmXH200mmXS2mmXsTmm

L359mmXH200mmXS2mmXs1.5mm

L416mmXH250mmXS2.5mmXs2mm

D159mmXID32mmXW300mmXH167mm

D159mmXID38mmXW300mmXH167mm

D159mmXID45mmXW300mmXH167mm

D159mmXID57mmXW300mmXH167mm

D159mmXID76mmXW300mmXH167mm

D200mmXID57mmXW350mmXH206mm

D200mmXID76mmXW350mmXH206mm

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT



MATERIAL DIMENSIONS

FLUX

DENSITY

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

FLE200080 ¥ vk 74JL9— iRIAE D200mmXID89ImmXW350mmXH206mm

FLE200100 %7 =y~ 74J)L 57— #&&FH D200mmXID108mmXW400mmXH228mm

FLE250080 ¥ %y h74ILY— iRIEE D250mmXID8ImmXW400mmXH250mm

FLE250100 ¥ Ry h74JL9— iRIEHE D250mmXID108mmXW400mmXH250mm

FLE250125 ¥ ¥ &y h74JL¥— iRIEHE D250mmXID138mmXW400mmXH250mm

FLE250150 %47 vk 74)L49— i®{&HA D250mmXID159mmXW450mmXH300mm

FLE300125 ¥ %y b 74)L89— &R{AFH D300mmXID138mmXW450mmXH300mm

FLE300150 ¥/ ryh74J)L 57— #AFH D300mmXID159mmXW450mmXH300mm

FLE300200 ¥ %' &y h74JL9— iRIAHE D300mmXID219mmXW500mmXH346mm

FLF150025 %7 ryh74)L5— AR D159mmXID32mmXW300mmXH167mm

FLF150032 Y7 %y 74V — iRIEE D159mmXID38mmXW300mmXH167mm

FLF150040 Y7 vk 74IL5— iRIEE D159mmXID45mmXW300mmXH167mm

FLF150050 %7 &y k249 — EA D159mmXID57mmXW300mmXH167mm

FLF150065 w7 %y h74JL9— iRIAE D159mmXID76mmXW300mmXH167mm

FLF200050 ¥ %y h74JL9— iRIAE D200mmXID57mmXW350mmXH206mm

FLF200065 ¥ %y h74JL9— iRIAE D200mmXID76mmXW350mmXH206mm

FLF200080 ¥ vk 74JL9— iRIAE D200mmXID8ImmXW350mmXH206mm

FLF200100 %7 ryh74J)L5— #&&FH D200mmXID108mmXW400mmXH228mm

FLF250080 ¥ %y h74ILY— iRIEE D250mmXID8ImmXW4A00mmXH250mm

FLF250100 ¥ &y h74JL9— iRIEHE D250mmXID108mmXW400mmXH250mm

FLF250125 ¥ Z &y h74JL9— iRIEHE D250mmXID138mmXW400mmXH250mm

FLF250150 ¥4Z vk 74)L49— iR{&HA D250mmXID159mmXW450mmXH300mm

FLF300125 ¥ ¥ %y b 7489 — &R D300mmXID138mmXW450mmXH300mm

FLF300150 ¥4 ryh74J)L 57— #&FH D300mmXID159mmXW450mmXH300mm

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT



MATERIAL DIMENSIONS FLUX  ATTRACTIVE

DENSITY FORCE

FLF300200 Y7 v k744 — i{EH D300mmXID219mmXW500mmXH346mm  1400mT

DWA2010 <7 xvbh74)L5—5|HE L205mmXW208mmXHT110mm 1400mT
DWA2020 Y7 3xvh74)L49—5|HE L205mmXW208mmXH200mm 1400mT
DWA2525 I 3xvh74)L49—5|HE L255mmXW258mmXH200mm 1400mT
DWA3030 Y7 3xvh74)L5—B|HE L305mmXW308mmXH200mm 1400mT
DWA3535 <7 xvh74)L5—B|HE L355mmXW358mmXH200mm 1400mT
DWA4040 </ xvh74)L5—5IHE L405mmXW408mmXH200mm 1400mT
DWB2020 <7 xvyh74)L5—5|HE L205mmXW208mmXH270mm 1400mT
DWB2525 <7 xvh74)L5—5|HE L255mmXW258mmXH270mm 1400mT
DWB3030 <7 xvh74)L5—5|HE L305mmXW308mmXH270mm 1400mT
DWB3535 Y/ Rxvyh74)L5—B|HE L355mmXW358mmXH270mm 1400mT
DWB4040 <7 xyh74)L9—B|HE L405mmXW408mmXH270mm 1400mT
DWC200 <7 3xvyh74)IL49—BHE 1400mT
DWD200 <7 xvyh74)L49—BIHE 1400mT



